
                                2024-2025 GNW Jr High Boys Basketball    BUS 

Thurs                 11/7  North Mac   H  6:00 

M, W, F               11/11-11/15    8th Griggsville-Perry Tourney  A  TBA   

Mon  11/18  Carlinville   A  6:00 

Tues                  11/19                St. John’s  (Elementary Gym)  H                        6:00 

Thurs  11/21  South Fork   H  (NW) 6:00 

M-W  12/2-12/4 7th Roodhouse Tourney A  TBA 

Fri  12/6  North Greene   A  6:00 

Sat  12/7  Carrollton   H  10:00 

Mon  12/9  OSS    A  6:00 

Wed  12/11  Triopia    H  6:00 

Mon  12/16  Gillespie   A  6:00 

Tues  12/17  AC Central   H  6:00 

Thurs  12/19  Calhoun   A  6:00 

Monday 1/6  West Central   H  6:00 

Wed  1/8  New Berlin   H  6:00 

Thurs      1/9  St Francis Holy Ghost  A  6:00 

Mon  1/13  Waverly                   A  6:00 

Tues    1/14  Pleasant Hill   H  6:00 

Wed  1/15  Virginia   A  6:00 

Sat   1/18  Carrollton   A  10:00 

M-Sat  1/20-1/25 8th St. John’s Tourney  T  TBA 

Sat, M-Th 1/25, 1/27 - 1/30  7th Regional  TBA 

Sat, M,T,Th 2/1, 2/4, 2/5, 2/6            8th Regional  TBA 

 

 


